
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-01-2025
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
Alejandro Matamala “De aquí al 2030, el 50% del contenido vamos a ver va a ser generado por inteligencia artificial”

26
741,2
$ 7.373.792

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
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Supl. :
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Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-01-2025
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
Alejandro Matamala “De aquí al 2030, el 50% del contenido vamos a ver va a ser generado por inteligencia artificial”

27
691,7
$ 6.882.057

78.224
253.149

No Definida
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